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MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE 

P. O. CHALANTAPARA, BONGAIGAON (ASSAM) 

ESTD : 1995 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2021-2022 
 

Months 

& 

Years 

Class days 

(Dates) 

Total 

Class 

days 

Total 

working 

days  

Academic & other 

Activities 

Sundays Holidays 

 

Aug/2021 

 

2-7,9-14,13,14,16-

21,23,26,28,31 

 

24 days 

 

24 days 

 

Online classes due to 

Covid pandemic    

 

1,8,15,22,29 

=05 

 

15- Independence day 

27- Tithi of Madhav 

Deva 

30- Janmastomi 

 

 

Sep/2021 

 

1,4-6,7,9-11,13-18,20-

25,27-30 

 

25 days 

 

25 days 

 

Online classes from 1st 

September 2021   

 

5,12,19,26 

=04  

 

11- Tithi of Srimanta 

Sankar Dev 

 

Oct/2021 

 

1,4-9,21,25,27-30 

 

16 days 

 

16 days 

 

Commencement offline 

classes 3rd and 5th 

semester  

 

3,10,17,24,31 

=04 

 

02- Gandhi Jayanti 

11-20 Durga Puja, 

Jonmotsav 

of Srimanta 

Sankar Dev 

 

 

Nov/2021 

 

1-3,8,9,11,12,13,15-

18,20,22,23,25-27,29,30 

 

20 days 

 

20 days 

 

 

 

7,14,21,28 

=04 

 

4,5-Kali Puja,Dipawali 

6-Bhaidooj 

10- Chhat Puja 

19-Guru Nanak’s 

Birthday 

24- Lachit Divas 

 

 

Dec/2021 

 

1,3,4,6-11,13-18,20-

24,27-31 

 

25 days 

 

25 days 

 

Sessional Examinations 

for Odd Semester, 

Classes will be held 

from 20th Dec to  27th 

Dec. H.S. prefinal from 

15th Dec/21 

   

 

5,12,19,26 

=04 

 

2- Asom Divas  

(Sukhafa Divas) 

25- Christmas  Day 

 

Jan/2022 

 

1,3-8,10-013,17-22, 

24,25 

 

19 days 

 

23 days  

 

Odd Sessional Final 

Examinations (1st,3rd and 

5th Semester) College 

week will be held from 

27-31 Jan/2022 

 

 

2,9,16,23,30 

=05  

 

14-16 Magh Bihu 

26- Republic Day 

                                                                                                                                                          P.T.O 
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Months 

& Years 

Class days 

(Dates) 

Total 

Class 

days 

Total 

working 

days  

Academic & other 

Activities 

Sundays Holidays 

 

Feb/2022 
 

8-12,14-19,26,28 
 

18 days  
 

24 days  
 

Commencement of Even 

Semester classes (2nd ,4th 

& 6th  Sem.) 

 

 

6,13,20,27= 

04 

 

1-7 07Semster break 

one week  

05-saraswati Puja 

 

Mar/2022 

 

2-5,7-12,14-16,18,19,21-

26,28-31 

 

25 days 

 

25 days 

  

3,10,17,24 

=04 

  

01- Shiv Rati 

17- Dol Jatra 

 

 

 

April/2022 

 

 

1,2,4,5,18-23,25-30 

 

 

16 days  

 

 

23 days 

 

Commencement of 

Sessional Examination 

of Even Semester 

classes 6th April to 13  

April/2022 

 

 

 

3,10,17,24 

=04 

 

 

14-16 Bahag Bihu 

15- Good Friday 

May/2022 4-7,9-14,17-21,23-28,31 

 

23 days 23 days  1,8,15,22,29 

=05 

1-May 

2-3 Idd-ul Fiter 

16- Buddha Purima 

June/2022   26 days Final Exam ofEven 

Semester (2nd ,4th, &6th) 

from 2nd week 

5,12,19,26 

=04 

 

July/2022   25 days Evaluation ofAnswer 

Script of Even 

Semester,(1-8} 

 9-10- Idd-uz-Zuha 

10-31 Summer 

Vocation 

                      Total Class days= 211 days  

(including Sessional Exam.)  

       Total working days           =  276 days        

N.B: 

1.Exact dates of Final Exam/End Semester Examination will be notified by the Gauhati University/ 

AHSEC. 

2.Holidays are subject to change asper GU/Govt. notification. 

3.Any unavoidable changes in the Academic Calendar will be notified by the College authority in due 

course.                                                                                                                   

 

 

                                                                                                                           Sd/-                                                                                                       

                                                                                                    Dr. Sheikh Fakharuddin Ali Ahmed  

                                                                                                           Principal i/c 

                                                                                                Mahatma Gandhi College, Chalantapara    

 

 


