

## MAHATMA GANDHI COLLEGE

P. O. CHALANTAPARA, BONGAIGAON (ASSAM) ESTD: 1995

## ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2021-2022

Months & Years	Class days (Dates)	Total Class days	Total working days	Academic & other Activities	Sundays	Holidays
Aug/2021	2-7,9-14,13,14,16- 21,23,26,28,31	24 days	24 days	Online classes due to Covid pandemic	1,8,15,22,29 =05	15- Independence day 27- Tithi of Madhav Deva 30- Janmastomi
Sep/2021	1,4-6,7,9-11,13-18,20- 25,27-30	25 days	25 days	Online classes from 1 <sup>st</sup> September 2021	5,12,19,26 =04	11- Tithi of Srimanta Sankar Dev
Oct/2021	1,4-9,21,25,27-30	16 days	16 days	Commencement offline classes 3 <sup>rd</sup> and 5 <sup>th</sup> semester	3,10,17,24,31 =04	02- Gandhi Jayanti 11-20 Durga Puja, Jonmotsav of Srimanta Sankar Dev
Nov/2021	1-3,8,9,11,12,13,15- 18,20,22,23,25-27,29,30	20 days	20 days		7,14,21,28 =04	4,5-Kali Puja,Dipawali 6-Bhaidooj 10- Chhat Puja 19-Guru Nanak's Birthday 24- Lachit Divas
Dec/2021	1,3,4,6-11,13-18,20- 24,27-31	25 days	25 days	Sessional Examinations for Odd Semester, Classes will be held from 20 <sup>th</sup> Dec to 27 <sup>th</sup> Dec. H.S. prefinal from 15 <sup>th</sup> Dec/21	5,12,19,26 =04	2- Asom Divas (Sukhafa Divas) 25- Christmas Day
Jan/2022	1,3-8,10-013,17-22, 24,25	19 days	23 days	Odd Sessional Final Examinations (1st,3rd and 5th Semester) College week will be held from 27-31 Jan/2022	2,9,16,23,30 =05	14-16 Magh Bihu 26- Republic Day

P.T.O

Months & Years	Class days (Dates)	Total Class days	Total working days	Academic & other Activities	Sundays	Holidays
Feb/2022	8-12,14-19,26,28	18 days	24 days	Commencement of Even Semester classes (2 <sup>nd</sup> ,4 <sup>th</sup> & 6 <sup>th</sup> Sem.)	6,13,20,27= 04	1-7 07Semster break one week 05-saraswati Puja
Mar/2022	2-5,7-12,14-16,18,19,21- 26,28-31	25 days	25 days		3,10,17,24 =04	01- Shiv Rati 17- Dol Jatra
April/2022	1,2,4,5,18-23,25-30	16 days	23 days	Commencement of Sessional Examination of Even Semester classes 6 <sup>th</sup> April to 13 April/2022	3,10,17,24 =04	14-16 Bahag Bihu 15- Good Friday
May/2022	4-7,9-14,17-21,23-28,31	23 days	23 days		1,8,15,22,29 =05	1-May 2-3 Idd-ul Fiter 16- Buddha Purima
June/2022			26 days	Final Exam of Even Semester (2 <sup>nd</sup> , 4 <sup>th</sup> , &6 <sup>th</sup> ) from 2 <sup>nd</sup> week	5,12,19,26 =04	
July/2022			25 days	Evaluation of Answer Script of Even Semester,(1-8}		9-10- Idd-uz-Zuha 10-31 Summer Vocation

Total Class days= 211 days

(including Sessional Exam.)

Total working days = 276 days

**N.B:** 

1.Exact dates of Final Exam/End Semester Examination will be notified by the Gauhati University/

## AHSEC.

- $2. Holidays \ are \ subject \ to \ change \ asper \ GU/Govt. \ notification.$
- 3. Any unavoidable changes in the Academic Calendar will be notified by the College authority in due course.

Sd/-Dr. Sheikh Fakharuddin Ali Ahmed Principal i/c Mahatma Gandhi College, Chalantapara